Model 357
www.vishay.com Vishay Spectrol
Revision: 18-Oct-2021 1 Document Number: 57059
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
7/8" (22.2 mm) Conductive Plastic
Potentiometer, Bushing Mount Type

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION
3 5 7 B 1 2 0 3 K X B 2 5 1 P 2 2
MODEL STYLE MECHANICAL
FEATURES
OHMIC
VALUE TOLERANCE LINEARITY PACKAGING SPECIAL
REQUEST
357 B = bushing 0 = non turn pin
and continuous
rotation
1 = no non turn
pin and continuous
rotation
2 = non turn pin
with stops on
rotation
3 = no non turn pin
with stops on
rotation
470 = 47 Ω
222 = 2.200 Ω
103 = 10 kΩ
For ohmic
value range
see electrical
specification
M = ± 20 %
K = ± 10 %
X = 2 %
A = 1 %
B25 =
box 50 pcs.
Special
B10 =
box 10 pcs.
B05 =
box 5 pcs.
Custom reference
or shaft diameter
0 = 6.0 mm
1 = 6.35 mm
9 = special
shaft type
P = plain
S = slotted
FMF (from
mounting face)
range from 12 mm
to 75 mm in 1 mm
increments
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
357 B 1 203 K X BO25 1P22
MODEL STYLE MECHANICAL
FEATURES
OHMIC
VALUE TOLERANCE LINEARITY PACKAGING SPECIAL
REQUEST
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
7.92 ± 0.2
Ø 6.35 mm SHAFT VERSION
Ø 6.0 mm SHAFT VARIATION: METRIC
TOLERANCES: LINEAR ± 0.50
ANGULAR ± 2°
SIGNAL
SCHEMATIC